AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1 2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHA	SE REQ. NO. 5. PR	OJECT NO. (if applicable)
M017		ADM-99-145	f other than liem 6)	
SSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts Contract Management Center 2 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington DC 20555	CODE :sion			CODE
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	I	(X) 19A. AMENDMENT OF SOL	CITATION NO.
SCHREIBER TRANSLATIONS, INC. Attn: Ms. Maria Schulman			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
51 Monroe Street, Suite 101 Rockville MD 20850			NRC-10-99-145	
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 X 04-30-1999	(3)
	IS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS (
	n or letter makes reference to the so red) B&R No. 34015-401292; Appropriation No. X02 TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MC DIFIES THE CONTRACT/OI O: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATION INFORMATION OF FAR 43.103(b).	Dicitation and this amend Job Code D2409; B 200; Amount Obligat DIFICATIONS OF (RDER NO. AS DES ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	ment, and is received prior to the oc 252A; ed: \$35,000.00 CONTRACTS/ORDERS, CRIBED IN ITEM 14.	opening hour
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority	<i>h</i>			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	not, is required to sign this doc		copies to the issuing office	3.
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is r				2.
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is I 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (O Please see the attached page.	not, is required to sign this doc rganized by UCF section headings, including soli	citation/contract subject matter who	and in full force and effect.	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is I 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Or	not, is required to sign this doc rganized by UCF section headings, including soli	citation/contract subject matter who	and in full force and effect. CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prind bber	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority E. IMPORTANT: Contractor <u>x</u> is in 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Our Please see the attached page. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the do	not, is required to sign this doc rganized by UCF section headings, including soli	citation/contract subject matter who ore changed, remains unchanged (16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Robert B. We Contracting 16B. UNITEDS ATES OF BY	and in full force and effect. CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prind bber Officer	

· •

ADMOO2

TEMPLATE - ADMODI

____^

•

١

NRC-10-99-145 Modification No. 17 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise the final option of this contract; (2) increase the ceiling of the contract by \$136,500; (3) provide incremental funds in the amount of \$35,000, thus increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$196,500 to \$231,500; and (4) extend the period of performance. The contract is therefore modified as follows:

1. Option Period 3 is hereby exercised in accordance with FAR 52.217-9 at the prices set forth in Section B.1. As a result, the contract ordering ceiling set forth in Section C.3 is hereby increased by \$136,350 from \$517,800 to \$654,150.

As a result, the first sentences of Section C.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION–DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988), paragraphs (a) and (b) are hereby deleted in their entirety and replaced by the following:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered and accepted under this contract is \$654,150."

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$231,500."

 In addition, the contract expiration date is changed to April 29, 2004. As a result, the final sentence of Section C.4, DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988), is deleted as there are no further options available. Furthermore, the first sentence is deleted in its entirety and is hereby replaced with the following:

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on April 30, 1999 and will expire on April 29, 2004."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY99 Obligations:	\$ 60,000.00
Total FY99 De-Obligations:	(\$25,000.00)
Total FY00 Obligations:	\$ 20,000.00
Total FY01 Obligations:	\$ 29,500.00
Total FY02 Obligations:	\$ 92,000.00
Total FY03 Obligations:	\$ 55,000.00
Total NRC Obligations:	\$231,500.00

This modification obligates FY03 funds in the amount of \$35,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

١